.
75MM STICKY BACKED HOOK & LOOP STARTER CONVERTER DISC
High-Quality Sticky-Backed Converter Discs for Precision
Sanding.
Upgrade your sanding game with our Oltre premium sticky-
backed converter discs! Whether you're a woodworking
enthusiast, metalworker, or automotive professional, these
versatile abrasive discs are your go-to solution for achieving

Diameter: Available in various sizes to fit your sanding
machine.
Options
HOOK75
VCK200
HOOK100
VCK180
VCK230
HOOK150
VCK250
VCK300
SKU Option Part # Price
8705160 Size: 100mm (4") HOOK100 $8
52830 Size: 125mm (5") $11.5
40684 Size: 150mm (6") HOOK150 $14
8711403 Size: 180mm (7") VCK180 $16
8723141 Size: 200mm (8") VCK200 $26
40686 Size: 230mm (9") VCK230 $27
8721546 Size: 250mm (10") VCK250 $27
43253 Size: 300mm (12") VCK300 $38.95
8700686 Size: 75mm (3") HOOK75 $6
Model
Type Disc Sander - Converter Kit
SKU 8700686